
$674,000

11128 MONET TERRACE, PALM BEACH
GARDENS, FL, 33410
https://ritterproperties.com

This 2BR/2BA CBS home is in the serene area of unincorporated
Palm Beach Gardens and sits on a spacious .38-acre lot. The home
has been updated with tile floors, impact windows, and doors that
provide peace of mind and energy efficiency. The kitchen features
quartzite countertops, KraftMaid cabinets, and drawers, and the
copper exhaust and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1184 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Total rooms: 5

Area: 1184 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 16600 sq ft

SubdivisionName: MONET GARDENS AMD (UNREC) ListOfficeName: Sheehan Realty Corp

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Garden, Other

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11627662

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Area Length Width

PrimaryBedroom 15x14 210 15 14

SecondBedroom 12x11 132 12 11

PatioBalcony 20x20 400 20 20

LivingRoom 17x12 204 17 12

Kitchen 11x13 143 11 13

Building Details



Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1976

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MONET GARDENS AMD (UNREC) Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Covered, Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry,
French Doors, Great Room, Pull Down Stairs,
Stacked Bedroom, Utility/Laundry In Garage,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Paved Road, Street Lights WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Partial Panel Shutters/Awnings, Blinds,
Drapes, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Room For Pool Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


